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V5 Classic Series

LEGEND RETOLD

The Classic Series delivers intuitive interactions as well as outstanding

sound and video performance. For both local meetings and

teleconferences, participants may visualise their ideas instantly via updated

audio & visual systems, giving the distant meeting attendees the feeling as
if they were joining the session in person.

4k UHD Display

Low Parallax | Anti-glare
90% NTSC Wide color Gamut

Seam Speakers

2.1 Stereo Sound
40W High-Power Speaker

@ USB Type-C
Bridging the Divide

Auto Zoom In
On the Speaker

09:00

2020/10/20 Tuesday

Whiteboard Pressntation  Video Meeting

e

12MP HDR Camera
Auto Framing
Higher SNR
Multiple Sizes

55/65/75/86 Inches
Available

Multi-screen
Interaction
(up to 4 devices)

6-element
Microphone Array

Smart Writing
High-precision

IR Touch Technology
3 Display Modes

Presentation | Standard
Night Mode

Optional
Android 9.0/Windows 10

Up to 8 metres
Voice Pickup



Specification
Display

Size

Ratio

Resolution
Contrast Ratio
Viewing Angle
Colour Gamut
Backlight Structure
Lifespan

Touch System
Touch Principle

Touch Points

Supported Systems

Minimum Recognisable Object
Touch Object

Touch Accuracy
Writing Height

Touch Resolution
Speakers

Channel

Power
Microphone
Quantity

Voice Pickup Range
Camera

Quantity

Pixels

Location

1/0 Ports

HDMI IN

USB 2.0

USB 3.0

USB Type-C

TOUCH

AUDIO OUT

RS232
Compatible Modules*
PC Module

Android Module
Accessories
Power Cable

Stylus

Wall Mount

Wi-Fi Module
Environment
Operation Temperature
Operation Humidity
Storage Temperature
Storage Humidity
Altitude

C55FA

55inch
16:9
3840x2160
4500:1
178° (H/V)
90% NTSC
DLED
=>30,000 hours

Infrared
20 Points
Windows 10/Windows 8/
Windows 7/Windows XP/
Android/Linux/macOS X/Chrome
2mm
Finger, Stylus
+1mm
<2mm

32768(W)x32768(D)

2.1
2x10W+20W

6
Up to 8m

1
12MP
In the Middle of the Upper Bezel

MT51 (Windows 10)
SA08 (Android 9.0)

x1
x2
x1

x1

0°C to 40°C
10% to 90%RH
-20°Cto 60°C
10% to 90%RH
<5000 metres

C65FA

65 inch
16:9
3840x2160
4000:1
178° (H/V)
90% NTSC
DLED
>30,000 hours

Infrared
20 Points
Windows 10/Windows 8/
Windows 7/Windows XP/
Android/Linux/macOS X/Chrome
2mm
Finger, Stylus
+1mm
<2mm

32768(W)x32768(D)

2.1
2x10W+20W

6
Up to 8m

1
12MP

In the Middle of the Upper Bezel

MT51 (Windows 10)
SA08 (Android 9.0)

x1
x2
x1

x1

0°C to 40°C
10% to 90%RH
-20°C to 60°C
10% to 90%RH
<5000 metres
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5FA

75 inch
16:9
3840x2160
4000:1
178° (H/V)
90% NTSC
DLED
>30,000 hours

Infrared
20 Points
Windows 10/Windows 8/
Windows 7/Windows XP/
Android/Linux/macQS X/Chrome
2mm
Finger, Stylus
+1mm
<2mm

32768(W)x32768(D)

21
2x10W+20W

6
Up to 8m

1
12MP

In the Middle of the Upper Bezel

MT51 (Windows 10)
SA08 (Android 9.0)

x1
x2
x1

x1

0°C to 40°C
10% to 90%RH
-20°C to 60°C
10% to 90%RH
<5000 metres

© Copyright 2021 Shiyuan India Private Limited. All right reserved. Corporate names and
trademarks are property of their perspective companies. Features & Specification may
change without any prior notice

C86FA

86 inch
16:9
3840x2160
4000:1
178° (H/V)
90% NTSC
DLED
>30,000 hours

Infrared
20 Points
Windows 10/Windows 8/
Windows 7/Windows XP/
Android/Linux/macQOS X/Chrome
2mm
Finger, Stylus
+1mm
<2mm

32768(W)x32768(D)

21
2x10W+20W

6
Up to 8m

1
12MP

In the Middle of the Upper Bezel

MT51 (Windows 10)
SA08 (Android 9.0)

x1
x2
x1

x1

0°Cto 40°C
10% to 90%RH
-20°Cto 60°C
10% to 90%RH
<5000 metres
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